Ch 4 – Factoring – Converting Standard to Factored form
	Wed Nov 2
	Introduction to Factoring
	Handout

	Thurs Nov 3
	4.1 Factoring
	p.203 #3, 4, 7-10, 12

	Fri Nov 4
	4.2 Factoring Trinomials (a=1)
	p.211 #4, 7, 8, 9, 13, 14, 15

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Nov 7
	4.3 Factoring Trinomials 
	p.223 #5-7, 11, 13, 14

	Tues Nov 8
	Extra Day/Mastering Skills
	TBA

	Wed Nov 9
	4.3 Factoring Trinomials (big Plus?)
	Handout

	Thurs Nov 10
	4.4 Special Cases
	p.230 #5, 7, 9, 10, 11, 13

	Fri Nov 11
	4.5 Factoring Special Cases
	TBA

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Nov 14
	Ch 4 Review
	p.240 #2, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 13-19

	Assessment
Tues Nov 15
	Test # 4 – Closed Book 
	 

	Wed Nov 16
	Task # 4 – Open Book
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